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198407260001
57760

07/26/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

9 702

198409270002
03540

09/27/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

10 165

198410290002
28050

10/29/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

10 405

198406070001
18370

06/07/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

9 358

198408300001
85030

08/30/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

9 938

198408300001
85060

08/30/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

9 937

198409190001
97100

09/19/1984
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

10 83

198606260001
62170

06/26/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP AL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 631


