Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= SERVICE CORP AL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198407260001 57760	07/26/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	9	702				
198409270002 03540	09/27/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	10	165				
198410290002 28050	10/29/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	10	405				
198406070001 18370	06/07/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	9	358				
198408300001 85030	08/30/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	9	938				
198408300001 85060	08/30/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	9	937				
198409190001 97100	09/19/1984 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	10	83				
198606260001 62170	06/26/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP AL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	14	631				